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INSCRICAO
2201537
2203525
2203071
2204160
2200399
2203641
2204383
2201803
2201696
2200401
2201564
2204485
2201453
2201715
2202408
2200421
2201554
2200464
2203178
2204293
2203953
2204356
2200931
2200538
2202164
2200193
2203470
2204396
2203146
2202701
2204118
2200965
2204244
2200640
2203267
2202318
2201249
2200095
2200308
2201007
2204167
2202504
2204483
2202166
2200268

NOME
FRANKLIN SOUZA RODRIGUES
NICOMEDES SOARES SOUTO
MARIA CLAUDIANA SANTOS RODRIGUES
TAMARA JANE SILVA ZIFIRINO
ANDREA SANTOS SILVA
PRISCILA DE LUCENA ARAUJO
VILMA BEZERRA DE SOUZA
IRENICE DA SILVA JUSTINO
GUSTAVO HENRIQUE SILVA LEITE
ANDREA SOUTO MARTINS MONTEIRO
GEOGLENIA DANTAS DA ROCHA
ZILDA DINIZ SALES
FLAUBER VINICIUS BARRETO DOS SANT
HELIO PORTO TEIXEIRA
JOSIMAR SOARES DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ JAMBO MENDES
GEANE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ANNA PAULA MARTINS TAVARES
MARIA ESTELA ALVES LUSTOSA
VALDENIA GUEDES COSTA SILVA
RUBIA DE SOUZA PORTO
VANUZA DE CASTRO SANTOS
DEBORA LIGIA BATISTA CAVALCANTE
ARTUR EMANUEL AMORIM COUTO
JORGE LUIZ DE SA COSTA
ALEXSANDRO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
MYLENA ALMEIDA CUNHA
VITORIA FERNANDES DE SOUSA MELO
MARIA DO SOCORRO BATISTA DINIZ
LEONARDO LUCENA DE MACEDO
SUELI FRANCO DE MELO COSTA
DEYSIANNE PATRICIO FERREIRA
THIAGO BARROS DE ARAUJO
CAMILA NORONHA ALVES
MARIA SONILDA BATISTA DA SILVA
JOSE MANOEL DA SILVA
EMANUEL FERREIRA LEITE
ADRIELE JESSICA BABROSA MARINHO
ANA CRISTINA ARAUJO
DONIZETE EMANOEL DE COUTO RODRIGU
TAMIRYS SILVA CLEMENTE
JUSSANE DINIZ SILVA PEREIRA
ZALICIERIO PATRICIO DA SILVA
JORGINA DE SOUZA BARROS LAZARO
AMANDA PRISCILA SILVA MOREIRA

MEDIA
35
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

2201147
2202214
2201238
2204448
2203853
2202628
2200145
2202989
2204318
2203490
2203509
2203099
2201590
2203644
2201707
2204094
2204236
2200086
2200158
2202748
2202554
2202401
2202725
2204067
2202696
2204338
2202093
2202729
2204449
2202702
2200686
2203550
2202045
2201739
2202818
2200966
2201246
2200980
2203843
2201610
2200209
2201207
2202915
2204395
2204148
2203411

ELAINE NEGROMONTE BRANDAO
JOSE CLAUDIO FERNANDES

ELVIS SOUSA CARVALHO

WELLYDA GONCALVES DAMASCENO
RODRIGO DE LIMA NORBERTO
LAMONA GABRIELY ANDRADE DE OLIVEI
ALCIONE ROCHA GUIMARAES
MARCIA REGINA SALES PORTO
VALTER PEREIRA DA COSTA
NATANAEL GUEDES DA SILVA
NEILIANE SANTOS CAVALCANTI
MARIA DAS DORES TAVARES
GERMANDIO RODRIGUES COSTA
PRISCILA RAMOS DE SOUZA
HEBERTON FERNANDES CARNEIRO
SIUDETE RANGEL DOS SANTOS
THAYSE SONALLY SILVA PORTO
ADRIANO DE MELO PORTO

ALEF ROBERTO SANTOS PRADO
LINDALVA FLORENCO DE SOUZA TAVARE
KATIA BIANCA FARIAS DE SOUSA
JOSILENE NUNES FREIRE

LIDIANE DE SUSA SILVA

SILVIA DANIELLE RODRIGUES DA SILV
LEONARDO BATISTA DE LIMA
VANESSA PEREIRA FERNANDES BALBINO
JOAO FLOR JUNIOR

LIDIANE RAQUEL DA SILVA

WENDELL COSTA CAVALCANTI
LEONARDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA
CAROLINE MENDES SOUTO
ORTENCIA KELLY JACINTO RODRIGUES
JESSICA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
HERMANN DA COSTA CURVELO
LUCIANA GUEDES ALVES

DIANA BERNARDINO DE ARAUJO
EMANUELA MARIA DE LIMA

DIEGO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
RODRIGO AMORIM GUIMARAES
GILBERTO FREITAS TAVARES JUNIOR
ALINE NEGROMONTE BRANDAO
ELISANGELA TAVARES DA SILVA
LUZIA RAKEL WANDERLEY

VITOR HUGO VENTURA DOS SANTOS
TACIO HASSA DA SILVA LEITE
MICHELLY MEIRA DA SILVA

27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

2200172
2204141
2201383
2200174
2200555
2203206
2202799
2201745
2203493
2200988
2204008
2200053
2200106
2203715
2200397
2203359
2201710
2202654
2204346
2203195
2200231
2201552
2200018
2204454
2200863
2203083
2200418
2204068
2201489
2200140
2201655
2204474
2200593
2200388
2201558
2201045
2201892
2200021
2204264
2200628
2203870
2202129
2203574
2201701
2203183
2203054

ALEXANDRE JOSE DE ALMEIDA SILVA
SUZI SILVA SANTOS COSTA

FABIO LOURENCO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE LIMA DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
AURELIO ALMEIDA DA COSTA
MARIA JOSE DA SILVA GONCALVES
LUCAS DA SILVA ARAUJO

HEVELLYNE OLIVEIRA NEVES TIBURTIN
NATHALIA FERNANDES SANTOS
DILMA CHAVES DE ARAUJO GOMES
SANDRO MATEUS SANTOS

ADRIANA ALVES VICTOR

AGNALDO MARQUES DA COSTA
RAPHAEL ALVES BARBOSA

ANDREA OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO
MATHEUS RIBEIRO JORGE

HELENA SOUSA VASCONCELOS
LAYANNE KAROLYNNE FARIAS CAETANO
VANGELA AVELINO FERREIRA
MARIA IZABEL ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA
ALUCI BEZERRA AGRIPINO

GEANE DA COSTA MARTINS
ADEILMA SILVA NASCIMENTO
WENNEDY LUIZ SILVA MARQUES
DANIELLE ALMEIDA DA COSTA
MARIA DA GLORIA OLIVEIRA PORTO
ANDRE LUIS GOMES DE SOUZA
SILVIA MARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
FRANCILENE GONCALVES COSTA
ALBIANA AMANCIO ALVES

GISELY DA COSTA SILVA

YASMIM MENDES SOUTO

BRENO RICARDO DE SOUZA FARIAS
ANDERSON REMIGIO DA SILVA
GEDALVA DOS SANTOS GOMES
EDILENE SANTANA SANTOS

IZAIAS CARLOS DASILVA

ADEILSON DE MACEDO OLIVEIRA
THYAGO ARAGAO ALMEIDA

BRUNO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
RONALDO DE MELO INOCENCIO
JOELMA REJANE DOS SANTOS NASCIMEN
PATRICIA MEDEIROS MOREIRA
HAFYA COSTA DOS ANJOS

MARIA GIRLENE ARAUJO MELO
MARIA APARECIDA SANTOS BURITI

24
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24
24
24
24
24
23
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23
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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135
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

2200243
2202027
2200719
2200587
2203961
2201184
2201138
2202652
2202124
2201531
2201076
2202703
2203689
2201083
2201060
2202720
2200583
2201728
2200983
2204223
2203588
2204308
2204127
2200008
2202891
2202687
2202044
2204158
2200138
2203726
2201601
2200997
2203579
2202979
2202967
2201649
2202675
2204436
2200633
2204193
2200585
2200382
2204159
2200703
2203407
2201021

ALVARO SILVA DE VASCONCELOS
JENIFER AFONSO DA SILVA

CICERO DOS SANTOS GONCALVES
BIANCA SOUZA DA SILVA

RUTY DE LIMA E SILVA

ELIANE RIBEIRO DA COSTA SANTOS
ELAINE AZEVEDO DE OLIVEIRA
LAURICLEIDE CLAUDINO PEREIRA
JOELMA DA SILVA DINIZ

FRANCISCO ORTIZ DUARTE ALVINO
EDJANE PORTO SILVA

LEONARDO PEREIRA SANTOS

RAIANA ROSIELE VIEIRA NOGUEIRA FA
EDNA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
EDINALDO BASILIO DOS SANTOS FILHO
LIDIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
BETHANIA DINIZ MELO

HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
DIEGO SOUTO OLIVEIRA

THALYLA KAROULAYNY FECHINE E SILV
PAULO CESAR DE ARAUJO MEDEIROS FI
VALERIA PAULINO SANTOS

SUENIA ARAUJO COSTA

ADALBERTO JACINTO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ ANTONIO GUIMARAES SANTOS
LEANDRO TAVARES FREITAS

JESSICA COSTA MARINHO

TAMARA AGRIPINO DOS SANTOS
ALBERINA FARIAS DA SILVA ALVES
RAQUEL MARCELINO DE ARAUJO
GETSEMANI ASSIS OLIVEIRA

DIOGO HENRIQUE ARRUDA

PATRICK DE ALMEIDA CHAGAS
MARCIA DINIZ GUIMARAES

MARCELO PINTO

GIRLANDIA PEREIRA MATIAS DE MELO
LEANDRO DE ANDRADE GONCALVES
WELLINGSON DE SOUZA CONSERVA
CAIO DA SILVA RAMOS

TAYANA CARLA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
BIANCA CAVALCANTI PORTO
ANDERSON ALVES ALBUQUERQUE
TAMARAJANE DA SILVA MELO

CESAR ALVES DA COSTA

MICHELLE MIRANDA DE BRITO SILVA
DURVAL MORAIS VASCONCELOS
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22
22
22
22
22
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21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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179
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184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

2202894
2202322
2201565
2202537
2200687
2200039
2200036
2203077
2201638
2202949
2203403
2203184
2202611
2203075
2201878
2204081
2201276
2202043
2201012
2200273
2204165
2200265
2203559
2200112
2202864
2204093
2204440
2203062
2200119
2203982
2202141
2204274
2200001
2201857
2202754
2203917

LUIZ CESAR ELEUTERIO

JOSE MENDONCA DE OLIVEIRA
GEORGE GABRIEL INOCENCIO

KARINA LOURENCO DA SILVA SOUTO
CASSIO BRITO RODRIGUES

ADEMIR INACIO DE LIMA JUNIOR
ADELSON DA SILVA SANTOS

MARIA DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA DA SI
GILVANDRO PEREIRA JUNIOR
MANOEL JUNIOR ALVES DE LIMA
MICALINE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
MARIA GORETH DE SOUTO
LADIVANIA GUEDES COSTA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO COUTO SOUZA
IVNA GERLANE FERREIRA DE SOUZA
SIMONE GALDINO DA SILVA

ERIBERTO DOS SANTOS GOMES
JESSICA CINTIA MARCELINO GONCALVE
DOUGLAS FILIPE FREIRE ALVES
AMANDA VIEIRA ANDRE DA SILVA
TAMIRES FRANCIELY DA SILVA
AMANDA OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

PABLO DE SOUZA GONCALVES
AILTON ROCHA

LUCIMAR FREIRE SILVA VASCONCELOS
SIMONY PORTO COSTA

WELLINGTON DIAS DA ROCHA

MARIA BETANIA DA COSTA ATAIDE
ALANA PRISCILA DA SILVA MATIAS
SAMARA JACINTO DE MELO
JOHANNY DE LUCENA SANTOS

TIAGO RAMOS PEREIRA

ABDA CATAO DE VASCONCELOS

ITALO FABIANO NUNES DINIZ
LINDIEZE MARCELINO BURITI
ROSENILDA DE MELO SANTOS

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219



